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Whirlpool

27" BUILT-IN ELECTRIC SINGLE OVEN WITH TOUCHSCREEN

MODELS:

WOS51EC7HBOO (Black)
WOS51EC7HWO00 (White)
WOS51EC7HS00 (Stainless)
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CONTROL PANEL PARTS
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lllus.
No. Part No.

CONTROL PANEL PARTS

Description

W11129956

W11097840

W11108506

W11097305

W11129945
W11129948

W11105002
W11105003
W11105001
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Literature Parts
Instructions,
Installation

Instructions,
Undercounter
Installation

Guide, Use & Care

Guide, Internet
Connectivity
Sheet, Tech
Diagram, Wiring
Assembly, Control
Panel (Includes
Overlay)

Black

White

Stainless

Illus.
No.

1

Part No. Description

W11040197 Manager, Appliance

(With Power Supply)

W10618105
W10850518

Spacer, Lateral
Blower
Skin, Control Panel

W11026968
W11026967
W10899876
W10318193

Black

White

Stainless

Chassis, Cover Top
Front 27"
7101P426-60 Screw

W11044576 Antenna

W10655463 Bracket, Blower (Left)

W10655462 Bracket, Blower
(Right)

W10728475 Gasket, Rubber

lllus.
No.

12

13
14

15

Part No.

Description

W10904157

W10864102
W10655465

W10671226

W10881989
W10775068

W10562910
W10834514
4448664
W10655464
W10487999
4450800

Chassis, Cover Top
Back 27"

Tray, Electronic
Chassis, Back Divider

Gasket, Rubber
FOLLOWING PARTS
NOT ILLUSTRATED
Harness, Main
Harness, Door Latch

Harness, EOL
Harness, Console
Clamp, Conduit
Bracket, Harness
Clip, Harness
Screw, Grounding

Part No. W11202435 Rev. A



OVEN PARTS
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Illus.
No.

Part No.

Description

W10254050
W10282946
W10616802
W10618102
W10618131
W10904159
W10734063
W10618101
W10904163

W10283037
W10282961
W10616810

W10318190
W10904162
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W10622170
W10616809
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Screw

Tube, Vent
Receiver, Hinge
Spacer, Base
Latch, Motorized
Chassis, Top
Assembly, Light
Foot, Base
Deflector, Blower

Vent, Top 27"
Gasket
Cover, Vent Exhaust

Side, Chassis
Back, Chassis
Liner, Oven (Not
Serviceable)
Probe, Sensor
Base, Vent Exhaust

OVEN

lllus.
No.

18
19
20

21
22

23
24

25
26

Part No.

PARTS

Description

4449751
W10282901

W10327375
W10506345
W10351280
W10283008

W10351237
W10504025
W10327378
W10213759

W10351308

W10351278
W10412722

Thermostat (TOD)
Base, Chassis
Assembly, Bottom
Vent

Black

White

Stainless

Chassis, Bottom Duct

Trim, Bottom Vent

Black

White

Stainless

Support, Air Channel
Spacer, Chassis
Bottom Duct
Bumper & Screw
Lens, Light

lllus.
No.

27
28
29

30
31

32

Part No.

Description

W10607120
W10412711

W10344481
W10344480
W10347649
W10318196

8285593

W10520716
W10282945

Part No. W11202435 Rev. A

Screw

Bulb, Light

Cover, Side Trim
Black (Left)

Black (Right)
Spacers, Front
Duct, Chassis Back

Cover, Connector
FOLLOWING PARTS
NOT ILLUSTRATED
Insulation, Wrap
Insulation, Back



OVEN DOOR PARTS
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OVEN DOOR PARTS

lllus. lllus. lllus.
No. Part No. Description No. Part No. Description No. Part No. Description
1 W10347597 Assembly, Window 7 Assembly, Door Glass 9 W10284902 Glass, Inner
Pack W10866269 Black 10 W10284297 Bracket, Glass
2 W10284285 Spring, Door Glass W10866270 White 11 W10480830 Screw
Fixation W10866268 Stainless 12 7101P426-60 Screw
3 7101P635-60 Screw (Black) 8 Handle, Door 13 7101P653-60 Screw
4 W10884775 Nameplate W11022641 Black 14 W10653954 Clip, Spring Metal
5 W10320793 Assembly, Liner W11022642 White 15 3196183 Screw
6 W10639071 Hinge, Door W10880280 Stainless
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INTERNAL OVEN PARTS
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INTERNAL OVEN PARTS

lllus. lllus. lllus.

No. Part No. Description No. Part No. Description No. Part No. Description
1 W10260252 Element, Broil 4 7101P434-60 Screw B Wi10282957 Erosshor Hidden
2 W10317431 Rack, Oven 5 7101P426-60 Screw
3 W10318198 Tray, Hidden Bake 7 W10546517 Element, Bake
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OPTIONAL PARTS (NOT INCLUDED)

PAINT, TOUCH-UP (1/20Z.) PAINT, SPRAY ACCESSORIES
lllus. lllus. lllus.
No. Part No. Description No. Part No. Description No. Part No. Description
72017 White 350930 White 4396923  Grid, Broiler Pan and
72032 Black 261900 Citrine White

W10275756 Cleaner, Granite

830864 Black W10123240 Rack, Broiler Pan &

Roasting
ADHESIVE W10355049 Wipes, Stainless Steel
lllus. Cleaning
No. Part No. Description W10355016 Cleaner, Stainless
Steel
482338 Sealer, Silastic W10745649 Rack, Sliding
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